
Boys 2020 Sub-Sectional

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Valders 00:16:57.41 21

2 Luxemburg-Casco 00:18:35.93 70

3 Chilton 00:18:31.77 72

4 Two Rivers 00:18:52.39 83

5 Denmark 00:19:38.84 131

6 New Holstein 00:20:41.05 173

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Boys 2020 Sub-Sectional

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Valders 00:16:57.41 7 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1280 Shane Griepentrog 00:16:02.27 1

2 2 1284 Clay Taylor 00:16:19.99 2

3 3 1278 Mitchell Braun 00:17:11.84 3

4 7 1282 Isaac Rugowski 00:17:33.35 7

5 8 1283 Brayden Sabel 00:17:39.58 8

6 10 1279 Peyton Dietrich 00:17:53.14 (10)

7 11 1281 Christian Kauth 00:17:54.55 (11)

2 Luxemburg-Casco 00:18:35.93 7 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1258 Spencer Thiry 00:17:20.40 4

2 14 1257 Michael Otradovec 00:18:33.12 14

3 15 1255 Gabe Havel 00:18:34.50 15

4 17 1254 Lance Cherovsky 00:19:07.92 17

5 20 1256 Logan Kasten 00:19:23.69 20

6 21 1253 Tanner Alsteen 00:19:24.71 (21)

7 28 1259 Weiss Waege 00:19:50.91 (28)

3 Chilton 00:18:31.77 7 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1229 Eric East 00:17:25.24 5

2 9 1234 Alek Lemke 00:17:50.37 9

3 13 1235 Brady Woelfel 00:18:31.25 13

4 22 1230 Cordale Fhlug 00:19:25.27 22

5 23 1232 Will Fuerbringer 00:19:26.70 23

6 25 1233 Austin Grube 00:19:40.78 (25)

7 32 1231 Blake Franzen 00:20:21.31 (32)

4 Two Rivers 00:18:52.39 7 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1217 Zach Fries 00:17:29.32 6

2 16 1219 Conner Hartwig 00:19:03.35 16

3 18 1221 Gabe Ragsdale 00:19:08.13 18

4 19 1220 Caleb Kurth 00:19:09.46 19

5 24 1218 Joaquin Guynes 00:19:31.71 24

6 31 1216 Cameron Essert 00:20:17.29 (31)

7 37 1215 Kaiden Bradl 00:20:52.79 (37)

5 Denmark 00:19:38.84 7 131

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 1244 Lucas Soquet 00:18:06.33 12

2 26 1240 Derek Detrie 00:19:41.31 26

3 29 1241 Matthew Niles 00:19:56.55 29

4 30 1242 Jacob Pieschek 00:20:01.50 30

5 34 1243 Brett Soquet 00:20:28.50 34

6 35 1239 Donovan Brady 00:20:35.79 (35)

7 40 1245 David Utrie 00:22:13.05 (40)

6 New Holstein 00:20:41.05 5 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 1268 Connor Meyer 00:19:43.37 27

2 33 1265 Ryan Beck 00:20:26.62 33
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Boys 2020 Sub-Sectional

3 36 1267 Jack Lisowe 00:20:41.35 36

4 38 1270 Holdyn Witkowski-flaker 00:21:02.66 38

5 39 1266 Keegan Bohn 00:21:31.24 39
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Boys 2020 Sub-Sectional

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1280 Shane Griepentrog JR 00:16:02.27 Valders

2 2 1284 Clay Taylor JR 00:16:19.99 Valders

3 3 1278 Mitchell Braun JR 00:17:11.84 Valders

4 4 1258 Spencer Thiry SO 00:17:20.40 Luxemburg-Casco

5 5 1229 Eric East SR 00:17:25.24 Chilton

6 6 1217 Zach Fries JR 00:17:29.32 Two Rivers

7 7 1282 Isaac Rugowski SR 00:17:33.35 Valders

8 8 1283 Brayden Sabel SO 00:17:39.58 Valders

9 9 1234 Alek Lemke SR 00:17:50.37 Chilton

10 (10) 1279 Peyton Dietrich SR 00:17:53.14 Valders

11 (11) 1281 Christian Kauth SR 00:17:54.55 Valders

12 12 1244 Lucas Soquet SR 00:18:06.33 Denmark

13 13 1235 Brady Woelfel SO 00:18:31.25 Chilton

14 14 1257 Michael Otradovec JR 00:18:33.12 Luxemburg-Casco

15 15 1255 Gabe Havel SO 00:18:34.50 Luxemburg-Casco

16 16 1219 Conner Hartwig SR 00:19:03.35 Two Rivers

17 17 1254 Lance Cherovsky FR 00:19:07.92 Luxemburg-Casco

18 18 1221 Gabe Ragsdale SR 00:19:08.13 Two Rivers

19 19 1220 Caleb Kurth SO 00:19:09.46 Two Rivers

20 20 1256 Logan Kasten SR 00:19:23.69 Luxemburg-Casco

21 (21) 1253 Tanner Alsteen SR 00:19:24.71 Luxemburg-Casco

22 22 1230 Cordale Fhlug FR 00:19:25.27 Chilton

23 23 1232 Will Fuerbringer SO 00:19:26.70 Chilton

24 24 1218 Joaquin Guynes JR 00:19:31.71 Two Rivers

25 (25) 1233 Austin Grube SO 00:19:40.78 Chilton

26 26 1240 Derek Detrie FR 00:19:41.31 Denmark

27 27 1268 Connor Meyer SO 00:19:43.37 New Holstein

28 (28) 1259 Weiss Waege JR 00:19:50.91 Luxemburg-Casco

29 29 1241 Matthew Niles SR 00:19:56.55 Denmark

30 30 1242 Jacob Pieschek SO 00:20:01.50 Denmark

31 (31) 1216 Cameron Essert SO 00:20:17.29 Two Rivers

32 (32) 1231 Blake Franzen SO 00:20:21.31 Chilton

33 33 1265 Ryan Beck SR 00:20:26.62 New Holstein

34 34 1243 Brett Soquet SO 00:20:28.50 Denmark

35 (35) 1239 Donovan Brady FR 00:20:35.79 Denmark

36 36 1267 Jack Lisowe FR 00:20:41.35 New Holstein

37 (37) 1215 Kaiden Bradl JR 00:20:52.79 Two Rivers

38 38 1270 Holdyn Witkowski-flaker JR 00:21:02.66 New Holstein

39 39 1266 Keegan Bohn FR 00:21:31.24 New Holstein

40 (40) 1245 David Utrie SR 00:22:13.05 Denmark
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